
Algebra 2 Tutoring Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

Hamilton High School Algebra 2 Team 

 

Katie Bradstreet   Jessica Kline     Tom Nielsen 

bradstreet.katie@cusd80.com  kline.jessica@cusd80.com   nielsen.thomas@cusd80.com  

 

Andrew Burkhart   Matthew Monahan    Melissa Lull 

burkhart.andrew@cusd80.com monahan.matthew@cusd80.com  lull.melissa@cusd80.com         

  

     

Julie Constance 

constance.julie@cusd80.com 

 

 

 HHS Phone Number: 480.883.5000    Ext. 5261 for Mr. Monahan     Ext. 5108 for Mrs. Constance 
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